Moved and seconded by the Select Board that the Town vote to approve Article 21, as printed in 
the Warrant.  

The Select Board recommends this article. 

ARTICLE 22 
Board of Water Commissioners 

Water Infrastructure Project 
[2/3 Vote]  

To see if the Town will vote to appropriate $19,200,000 (nineteen million and two hundred thousand dollars) 
or any other sum or sums of money, for the purpose of funding the development of a new water source, 
transmission main to connect that source to the Whitcomb Avenue Treatment Plant and new water main 
infrastructure to extend water services into the town of Boxborough for the Town of Littleton Water